

Sunpa Devi vs. Yog Raj & Ors.

RSA No.112/2022

30.8.2022

Present:

Mr. Sudhir Thakur, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Karun Negi,
Advocate, for the appellant.

Ms. Manjula Bhardwaj, Advocate, for respondent No.1.

As prayed for, list after two weeks.

**(Chander Bhusan Barowalia)
Judge**

30th August, 2022
(CS)