

Yog Raj Vs. Sunpa & Ors.

CMP(M) No. 1370/2022
a/w RSA No. 112/2022

CMP(M) No. 1370/2022

18.04.2023 Present: Ms. Manjula Bhardwaj, Advocate, for the applicant.

Mr. Karun Negi, Advocate, for respondent No. 1.

RSA No. 112/2022

Mr. Karun Negi, Advocate, for the appellant.

Ms. Manjula Bhardwaj, Advocate, for respondent No. 1.

CMP(M) No. 1370/2022

Learned counsel for the applicant prays for an adjournment.

As prayed, list after four weeks.

(Sushil Kukreja)
Judge

18th April, 2023
(raman)