

Yog Raj Vs. Sunpa & Others a/w connected matter.

CMP(M) No. 1370 of 2022 with RSA No.112 of 2022.

CMP(M) No.1370 of 2022.

17.06.2023

Present:

Mr. Prashant Chauhan, Advocate, proxy counsel, for the appellant.

Mr. Virender Thakur, Advocate, proxy counsel for respondent No.1.

None for respondents No.2 to 6.

RSA No.112 of 2022.

Mr. Virender Thakur, Advocate, proxy counsel, for the appellant.

Mr. Prashant Chauhan, Advocate, proxy counsel, for respondent No.1.

CMP(M) No.1370 of 2022.

List for consideration on **26th June, 2023.**

**(Virender Singh)
Judge**

June 17, 2023_(ps)